DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

280544
143985
185200
098206
280654
277605
263216
279134
275340
279519
278540
176894
279094
279684
207778
161455
239059
262940
171178
254234
228266
271328
201865
231560

Prater
Cleveland
Moore
Davis
Cruz-Lopez
Rupe
Bacon
Wease
Hill
Edens
Draper
Tuten
Miles
Ball
Frasier
Stallion
Howard
Purdue
Eggers
Smith
Johnson
Douglas
Reed
Lyle

Danny
Tony
Thomas
Wiley
Jose
Jonathan
Linda
Veronica
Michael
Brian
Thomas
Adam
Kevin
Ashley
Crystal
Steven
John
Tim
Richard
James
James
Shylla
Everett
Elezar
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William
Holeman

Lane

Releases - December 03, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Montgomery County Jail
Webster County Jail

Todd County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Warren County Jail
Barren County Jail

Marion County Jail
Bluegrass Career Development Center
Muhlenberg County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Marion County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Leslie County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail



Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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