DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
280544 Prater	Danny	0	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail
143985 Cleveland	Tony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail
185200 Moore	Thomas	R	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail
098206 Davis	Wiley	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory
280654 Cruz-Lopez	Jose	Antonio	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr
277605 Rupe	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail
263216 Bacon	Linda	Kaye	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail
279134 Wease	Veronica	•	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail
275340 Hill	Michael	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail
279519 Edens	Brian	-	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bluegrass Career Development Center
278540 Draper	Thomas	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail
176894 Tuten	Adam	Clay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr
279094 Miles	Kevin	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr
279684 Ball	Ashley	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail
207778 Frasier	Crystal	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
161455 Stallion	Steven	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail
239059 Howard	John	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail
262940 Purdue	Tim	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr
171178 Eggers	Richard	William	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail
254234 Smith	James	Holeman	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail
228266 Johnson	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail
271328 Douglas	Shylla		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment
201865 Reed	Everett	Lane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail
231560 Lyle	Elezar		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
,